Virginia Peninsula Community College

Spring 2024 - Academic Calendar

Spring Priority Registration (Monday-Sunday) ... October 16-22
Spring Open Registration Begins (Monday) October 23
Spring Tuition Due (Friday) December 15
College Reopens (Tuesday) January 2
Faculty Days (No Classes-College Open) (Tuesday-Friday) January 2-12
Registration for Senior Citizens in Higher Education Program .......... (Friday) January 12
Martin Luther King, Jr. Day (College Closed) (Monday) January 15
Spring Graduation Application Deadline (Thursday) February 15
Spring Break (No Classes - College Open) (Monday-Saturday) March 11-16
Grades and Transcripts Available (Evening) (Thursday) May 16
16-Week Session (January 16-May 13) [Includes Exams]
Classes Begin .....coveereeenmeemeeesseesseeenns (Tuesday) January 16
Last Day to Add/Change Classes.... (Sunday) January 21
Last Day to Drop for a Refund.......cconeeenmeeensnnens (Thursday) February 1
Last Day to Drop with a Grade of “W” (Friday) March 29
Classes ENd ....ceeeneernserssesrsessssssssssssseens (Monday) May 6
125124 o PPN (Tuesday-Monday) .......eeesseesseessseenss May 7-13
Grades Due (By NOON) ...oveueeemreeerreerseeennens (Wednesday) May 15
Grades Posted (Evening) .....coeenmeerseeens (Wednesday) May 15

Mondays =16 Tuesdays=16 Wednesdays =16

12-Week Session (February 12-May 11)

Thursdays = 16 Fridays = 16

ClassSes BEGIN ...ccereerreeeeerseesseeesseeseessseessssssssssanens
Last Day to Add/Change Classes.......cceenreerseeens

Saturdays = 16

Last Day to Drop for a Refund......c.cooeenrecenreenrecens

Last Day to Drop with a Grade of “W”

Classes ENd ...cciscsssssssssssssssssnns

Grades Due (By NOON) ...occueeereeermeenreeennens

Grades Posted (Evening) .....coeeenseerseeens

Mondays =12 Tuesdays=12 Wednesdays =12

(Monday) February 12
(Friday) February 16
(Saturday) February 24
(Sunday) April 7
(Saturday) May 4
(Monday-Saturday) .......sssssssssseens May 6-11
(Wednesday) May 15
(Wednesday) May 15

Thursdays = 12 Fridays = 12

Saturdays = 12

Cabinet Approved 2022-10-11 (rev. 2023-06-20)



Virginia Peninsula Community College

Spring 2024 - Academic Calendar

8-Week 1 Session (January 16-March 9)
Classes BEGIN ....cceeereeeereeesseesseessessseessesseesanens

Last Day to Add/Change Classes......cceenreereeens
Last Day to Drop for a Refund......cccooueeemecenrerreeens

Last Day to Drop with a Grade of “W”

Classes ENd ...ssssssssssssssnns

Grades Due (By Noon)

Grades Posted (Evening).......eeeeeen:
Mondays = 7 Tuesdays = 8

8-Week 2 Session (March 18-May 11)

Wednesdays = 8

ClassSes BEGIN ....ceeerreeeerreesseesseessessseessseessssnnens
Last Day to Add/Change Classes......ccweenmeerseeens

Last Day to Drop for a Refund.....c.cooeeenrecenreenneeens

Last Day to Drop with a Grade of “W”
Classes ENd ....nenneenncisssessesnsessssssssssssssssnns

Grades Due (By NOON) ...occneereeermeeenneennns

Grades Posted (Evening).....coeenreeseeens

Mondays = 8 Tuesdays = 8

Wednesdays = 8

(Tuesday) January 16
(Thursday) January 18
(Tuesday) January 23
(Friday) February 16
(Saturday) March 2
(Monday-Saturday) .......eesseeensesesssesenns March 4-9
(Tuesday) March 12
(Tuesday) March 12
Thursdays = 8 Fridays = 8 Saturdays = 8
(Monday) March 18
(Wednesday) March 20
(Tuesday) March 26
(Friday) April 19
(Saturday) May 4
(Monday-Saturday) ... May 6-11
(Wednesday) May 15
(Wednesday) May 15
Thursdays = 8 Fridays = 8 Saturdays = 8

Cabinet Approved 2022-10-11 (rev. 2023-06-20)



